Site Total1 2 3
+ - + - + - + -

hCG
concentration 

(mIU/mL)

15 0 27 0 27 0 27 0 81
20 1 26 0 27 1 26 2 79
25 13 14 12 15 14 13 39 42
30 26 1 27 0 27 0 80 1
35 27 0 27 0 27 0 81 0

Accuracy
A clinical trial was conducted in 3 sites, using specimens from one hundred and 
sixty-seven (167) women enrolled to participate in the study. The study was 
designed to demonstrate correlation between the Clarity Pregnancy One Step Rapid 
Test and another Home Pregnancy test. Study participants were asked to retain 
urine samples and provide them to the study coordinator, they are divided into 5